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To Whom It May Conrern:

Enclosed please find lite Form 603-Notice of change of lakrests of subsb,1111,1 holder.

Please contact lizoce ..  , liat:ce*limadvisan,.com) for my enqui es.

Regards
Compliance

Ualsf*xli notam,1, receivedpl=ze col[(852) 2533 0900ors•x (852) 2533 0951
Th, fIx r,#-./ p.,00..-1 hina 1, EnWh 01=*m A coIndigNI & 1, fe-+4  ly fbr 40 *161-«•) E ,nd •boa tl»
In=mp mly not be Mod by .iIyO,10 cltstban the #1-ded ricipke 2 Ihoold not be discto=d to my 0(ber penon.

SUITE 1901, RUTrONJEE HOUSE, RUTrONJEE CENTRE
11 DUDDELL SFRKET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Tel: (*92) 2533 0900 Fax: 05%) 25330951
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HOLDER OF RELEVANT INTEREST

UM Alla Spedal Situations Master Fund Umlted
LIM All, Special Sltustions Master Fund Umlted
LIM Asia Special Stlations Master Fund Umlted
UMAla Special Situations Mailer Fund Umlted

7/D

6/15/2018
6/14/2018
6/1/2018

5/5/2018

Buy
Buy

Stock Split
Buy

CCY

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

Qly

1,174,256
1,000,000

-120,566,036
5,426,133

PRICE

0.49
0.48

0

0.042

OONSIDERAnON

575,385.44
480,000.00

0.00
227,897.59

C<'

0

S

B/S

9.Jun.
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Register holder of
Holder of relevant Interests securities

Person entitled to
be registered as
holder Nature of relevant Interest

HSBC Custody LIM Asia Special Power to control the exerclse of any rlght to vote
UM Alla Spedal Sttuations Nominees Australia Situations Master attached to securltles and/or the power to
Master Fund Umltad Ud Fund Umlted dispose of securities as Investment manager

Cia=and number
of securities Personis votes

15,570,482
ordmary shares 6.7396

C<'

0

9.Jun.
P.5/5


